
2001 USA Shooting National Championships
50M THREE POSITION MEN

June 27 - June 28

Champion MATT EMMONS 2455.0
2nd Place MICHAEL ANTI 2448.7
3rd Place KEN JOHNSON 2431.1

High A DANIEL CREWS 2268
2nd A JORDAN BRESHEARS 2241
3rd A MARCUS RAAB 2239

High B ERIC WEIL 2274
2nd B JAMES HALL 2273
3rd B ROBERT PURDY 2272

High C CHRISTOPHER HILL 2258
2nd C CRAIG KINGSBURY 2238
3rd C ALEX CULBERTSON 2227

High D JOSEPH SPITZER 2120

High E MATTHEW BRIGGS 2220
2nd E ROBERT JORDAN 2128

High Collegiate MAXIM SHUB 2287

High Senior 1 ROBERT AYLWARD 2263

Pos Num Last Name First Name State Cat CL Day1 Day2 Tot Final Total
1 89 EMMONS MATT NJ J1,U AA 1178 1179 2357 98.0 2455.0
2 8 ANTI MICHAEL GA AA 1173 1181 2354 94.7 2448.7
3 148 JOHNSON KEN AL AA 1164 1167 2331 100.1 2431.1
4 83 DUBIS GLENN GA AA 1162 1173 2335 95.6 2430.6
5 208 PARKER JASON GA AA 1169 1158 2327 103.3 2430.3
6 129 HARBISON ROB GA AA 1157 1171 2328 99.8 2427.8
7 278 UPTAGRAFFT ERIC CO AA 1156 1168 2324 98.0 2422.0
8 183 MANGES TIM GA AA 1156 1152 2308 98.3 2406.3
9 107 GOFF STEVE GA AA 1153 1153 2306

10 19 BARNHART SHANE GA AA 1156 1150 2306
11 102 GATHMAN TREVOR AL AA 1157 1146 2303
12 289 WHEELDON BRADLEY S. KY J1,U AA 1156 1145 2301
13 226 RAWLINGS MATT TX J2 A 1143 1153 2296
14 213 PESTILLI VINCENT PA AA 1147 1145 2292
15 248 SHUB MAXIM NJ J1,U AA 1137 1150 2287
16 143 HOPPER LANCE AL AA 1140 1143 2283
17 309 LEONE ANTHONY GA AA 1143 1138 2281
18 130 HARDY GARY CO AA 1138 1142 2280



19 202 NASH JAMES M. GA J1,U AA 1139 1140 2279

Pos Num Last Name First Name State Cat CL Day1 Day2 Tot Final Total
20 286 WEIL ERIC OR J1 B 1133 1141 2274
21 123 HALL JAMES W. FL J1 B 1133 1140 2273
22 222 PURDY ROBERT TX J1 B 1142 1130 2272
23 314 CREWS DANIEL GA J1 A 1128 1140 2268
24 125 HALL JOSEPH FL J2 B 1138 1128 2266
25 13 AYLWARD ROBERT GA S1 AA 1129 1134 2263
26 263 TANOUE RYAN HI J1 AA 1130 1129 2259
27 139 HILL CHRISTOPHER GA J1 C 1135 1123 2258
28 20 BAUCOM ANDREAS FL J1 B 1118 1131 2249
29 39 BRESHEARS JORDAN WA J1 A 1115 1126 2241
30 260 SULSER GLENN WI B 1124 1117 2241
31 224 RAAB MARCUS F. VA A 1122 1117 2239
32 161 KINGSBURY CRAIG WA J2 C 1110 1128 2238
33 205 OTERO DOMINGO NJ S1 A 1119 1115 2234
34 165 KRUKOSKI ROBERT S. MN J1,U B 1123 1110 2233
35 65 CULBERTSON ALEX OR J2 C 1100 1127 2227
36 157 KEMPLEY TARL NV J2 B 1103 1117 2220
37 84 DUNNING JOHN FL J1 A 1107 1113 2220
38 140 HOLCROFT DON MI S1 B 1109 1111 2220
39 41 BRIGGS MATTHEW OR J2 E 1121 1099 2220
40 299 WYATT JOSHUA CA U AA 1123 1097 2220
41 57 CLARK DOUG KY AA 1129 1089 2218
42 310 CACKA STEVEN CAN J2,V X 1106 1111 2217
43 54 CHEW STEVEN NJ A 1113 1104 2217
44 241 SCHOENHERR STUART H. TX J1 C 1106 1097 2203
45 261 SURBER ERIC B. KY J2 C 1095 1102 2197
46 247 SHETLER ROBERT (MIKE) AK J1 C 1087 1099 2186
47 146 JACOBS DAVID NJ J2 C 1089 1097 2186
48 95 FIDDES JOHN R. NJ J2 C 1088 1097 2185
49 280 VAN NAME JARED NY J2 C 1091 1086 2177
50 175 LEMENAGER LEE CA J2 B 1092 1085 2177
51 105 GEYER RAY KY J2 A 1078 1090 2168
52 78 DENNIS MICHAEL J. NY U A 1098 1059 2157
53 114 GOULD MARK D. CA AA 1075 1073 2148
54 196 MICHAELS JOSHUA NY J1,U B 1095 1053 2148
55 304 MEGLICH II GARY OH J1,U B 1066 1076 2142
56 154 KAVANAUGH PAUL NY J1 A 1085 1051 2136
57 152 JORDAN ROBERT S. IN J2 E 1048 1080 2128
58 135 HERSHORIN JACOB FL J2 B 1038 1086 2124
59 257 SPITZER JOSEPH WA J1 D 1043 1077 2120
60 71 DAVIS JAMES A. TX C 1063 1044 2107
61 108 GOLD  GARETH PA J2,V X 1037 1069 2106
62 50 CARPENTER TODD W. IL J1,U D 1051 1039 2090
63 258 STODGHILL SHAWN CA J2 E 985 1016 2001
64 186 MATYSKIEL TREVOR NJ J1 C 1008 974 1982
65 85 DURYEA WILLIAM J. IL J2 E 988 979 1967
66 134 HELMERS DAN W. FL J3 E 976 971 1947
67 188 MAYER JASON R. GA J2 E 911 929 1840
68 168 LANDRUM DAVID GA J2 D 1076 1076



2001 USA Shooting National Championships
50M THREE POSITION JUNIOR MEN

June 27 - June 28

Champion MATT EMMONS 2457.1
2nd Place BRADLEY WHEELDON 2399.8
3rd Place MATT RAWLINGS 2393.2

High J2 JOSEPH HALL 2266

Pos Num Last Name First Name State Cat CL Day1 Day2 Tot Final Total
1 89 EMMONS MATT NJ J1,U AA 1178 1179 2357 100.1 2457.1
2 289 WHEELDON BRADLEY S. KY J1,U AA 1156 1145 2301 98.8 2399.8
3 226 RAWLINGS MATT TX J2 A 1143 1153 2296 97.2 2393.2
4 248 SHUB MAXIM NJ J1,U AA 1137 1150 2287 98.7 2385.7
5 202 NASH JAMES M. GA J1,U AA 1139 1140 2279 95.9 2374.9
6 222 PURDY ROBERT TX J1 B 1142 1130 2272 99.9 2371.9
7 286 WEIL ERIC OR J1 B 1133 1141 2274 92.9 2366.9
8 123 HALL JAMES W. FL J1 B 1133 1140 2273 92.3 2365.3
9 314 CREWS DANIEL GA J1 A 1128 1140 2268

10 125 HALL JOSEPH FL J2 B 1138 1128 2266
11 263 TANOUE RYAN HI J1 AA 1130 1129 2259
12 139 HILL CHRISTOPHER GA J1 C 1135 1123 2258
13 20 BAUCOM ANDREAS FL J1 B 1118 1131 2249
14 39 BRESHEARS JORDAN WA J1 A 1115 1126 2241
15 161 KINGSBURY CRAIG WA J2 C 1110 1128 2238
16 165 KRUKOSKI ROBERT S. MN J1,U B 1123 1110 2233
17 65 CULBERTSON ALEX OR J2 C 1100 1127 2227
18 157 KEMPLEY TARL NV J2 B 1103 1117 2220
19 84 DUNNING JOHN FL J1 A 1107 1113 2220
20 41 BRIGGS MATTHEW OR J2 E 1121 1099 2220
21 310 CACKA STEVEN CAN J2,V X 1106 1111 2217
22 241 SCHOENHERR STUART H. TX J1 C 1106 1097 2203
23 261 SURBER ERIC B. KY J2 C 1095 1102 2197
24 247 SHETLER ROBERT (MIKE) AK J1 C 1087 1099 2186
25 146 JACOBS DAVID NJ J2 C 1089 1097 2186
26 95 FIDDES JOHN R. NJ J2 C 1088 1097 2185
27 280 VAN NAME JARED NY J2 C 1091 1086 2177
28 175 LEMENAGER LEE CA J2 B 1092 1085 2177
29 105 GEYER RAY KY J2 A 1078 1090 2168
30 196 MICHAELS JOSHUA NY J1,U B 1095 1053 2148
31 304 MEGLICH II GARY OH J1,U B 1066 1076 2142
32 154 KAVANAUGH PAUL NY J1 A 1085 1051 2136
33 152 JORDAN ROBERT S. IN J2 E 1048 1080 2128
34 135 HERSHORIN JACOB FL J2 B 1038 1086 2124
35 257 SPITZER JOSEPH WA J1 D 1043 1077 2120
36 108 GOLD  GARETH PA J2,V X 1037 1069 2106
37 50 CARPENTER TODD W. IL J1,U D 1051 1039 2090
38 258 STODGHILL SHAWN CA J2 E 985 1016 2001
39 186 MATYSKIEL TREVOR NJ J1 C 1008 974 1982
40 85 DURYEA WILLIAM J. IL J2 E 988 979 1967



41 134 HELMERS DAN W. FL J3 E 976 971 1947
42 188 MAYER JASON R. GA J2 E 911 929 1840
43 168 LANDRUM DAVID GA J2 D 1076 1076


